
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:26 AM Page 1 of 9

MORNING ROUTES:

Stephen Decatur Middle

BUS 829
08:44 AM Dangerfield Rd & Lohr Ln

08:45 AM Dangerfield Rd & Sonar Rd

08:49 AM Foxhall Rd & Banleigh Ln

08:53 AM Drum Point Ln @ Ent Fox Run Park

08:57 AM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

09:02 AM WOODYARD RD AND AUTUMN WAY

BUS 830
08:47 AM Glen Haven Ave & Glenview Dr

08:49 AM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

08:51 AM 9535 Temple Hill Rd

08:56 AM Oahu St & Temple Hill Rd

08:57 AM Temple Hill Rd & Woodelves Way

09:02 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

09:05 AM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

BUS 831
08:43 AM 9109 Stuart Ln

08:45 AM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

08:49 AM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

08:51 AM 9212 Stuart Ln

08:53 AM 9206 Stuart Ln

08:57 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

08:59 AM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

09:03 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

BUS 832
08:39 AM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

08:41 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

08:46 AM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

08:48 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

08:50 AM Cushwa Dr & Hunt Weber Dr

08:55 AM 11308 Penny Ave

08:57 AM 11304 Brandywine Rd

08:59 AM 10904 Brandywine Rd

BUS 835
08:32 AM Chad Way & Hardesty Dr

08:35 AM Bradley Ln & Old Branch Ave

08:37 AM 8811 Old Branch Ave

08:41 AM Greenfield Ln & Riga St

08:43 AM 9708 Temple Hill Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:26 AM Page 2 of 9

08:45 AM 9516 Temple Hill Rd

08:47 AM 9504 Temple Hill Rd

08:49 AM Badger Ave & Temple Hill Rd

08:50 AM Salima St & Temple Hill Rd

08:54 AM Plata St & Shannan Dr

08:56 AM Temple Hill Rd & Gue St

09:00 AM 8214 Temple Hill Rd

09:06 AM TEMPLE HILL RD AND KIRBYWOOD ST

BUS 836
08:42 AM Jordan Ln & Simpson Ln

08:45 AM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

08:47 AM 8614 Woodyard Rd

08:49 AM 8606 Woodyard Rd

08:51 AM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

08:56 AM SHEILA LA AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

08:57 AM 8600 Mike Shapiro Dr

09:01 AM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

BUS 839
08:17 AM Delancey St & Piscataway Rd

08:22 AM 11109 Piscataway Rd

08:26 AM Mary Catherine Dr & Piscataway Rd

08:32 AM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

08:35 AM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

08:41 AM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

08:49 AM 11801 Thrift Rd

08:57 AM 11400 Tippett Rd

09:02 AM 10901 Tippett Rd

09:09 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Brendan Ave

BUS 840
08:52 AM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

08:55 AM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

08:57 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

BUS 847
08:47 AM Dragoo Pl & Thrift Rd

08:50 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

08:52 AM Brooke Jane Dr & Shirl Ct

08:55 AM 10508 Brandywine Rd

09:00 AM Killarney St & McGuire Way

BUS 848
08:42 AM Danner Dr & Thrift Rd & Waldon Woods ES Driveway

08:44 AM Addie Ct & Brandywine Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:27 AM Page 3 of 9

08:45 AM 10200 Brandywine Rd

08:49 AM Spell Rd & Thrift Rd

08:51 AM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

08:55 AM Armor Dr & Hellen Lee Dr

08:58 AM Fawn Crossing Way & Wooden Bridge Ln

09:01 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

BUS 850
08:45 AM Coolridge Dr & Old Branch Ave

08:46 AM 6811 OLD BRANCH AVE

08:48 AM Old Branch Ave & Tarquin Ave

08:50 AM 7109 Old Branch Ave

08:52 AM 7113 Old Branch Ave

08:54 AM 7205 Old Branch Ave

08:57 AM 6206 Kirby Rd

08:59 AM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

09:01 AM 6100 KIRBY RD

09:03 AM 5718 Kirby Rd

09:05 AM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

09:06 AM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

BUS 853
08:55 AM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

08:59 AM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

09:04 AM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

BUS 854
08:38 AM 8119 Woodyard Rd

08:44 AM 7979 Malcolm Rd

08:46 AM 8002 Malcolm Rd

08:50 AM 4280 Washington Dr

08:54 AM 4700 YUMA RD @ DAYCARE

08:56 AM Fairway Dr & Yuma Rd

09:00 AM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

09:02 AM California Ave & Menoher Dr

09:05 AM Virginia Ave & Bennett Ct

09:09 AM Atlanta Ave & Spruce Ct

09:10 AM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR

09:13 AM W Perimeter Rd & Yuma Rd

BUS 857
08:31 AM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

08:37 AM 9502 Brandywine Rd

08:38 AM Brandywine Rd & Horseshoe Rd

08:41 AM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

08:44 AM Garden Dr & Pella Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:27 AM Page 4 of 9

08:45 AM 9258 Piscataway Rd

08:46 AM Hardesty Dr & Piscataway Rd & Surratts Village Dr

BUS 860
08:29 AM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

08:34 AM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

08:35 AM Surratts Rd & Valley Rd

08:36 AM 7904 Surratts Rd

08:39 AM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

08:49 AM Condy Ct & Kittama Dr & Wannis Ct

08:52 AM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

09:01 AM Milligan Ln & Surratts Manor Dr

BUS C03
07:52 AM 5609 WOODLAND DR

08:10 AM 516 SANDY PL

08:53 AM 6706 MIDDLEFIELD RD

BUS C60
08:30 AM 5203 LARWIN TER

08:55 AM 6902 FAWNCREST DR

09:15 AM 5002 Sharon Rd

BUS C63
08:08 AM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

08:15 AM 3513 Silver Park Dr

08:19 AM 3619 Silver Park Dr

08:29 AM Walker Mill Rd @Entrance Regency Lane

08:48 AM 7104 Roddy Ct

08:58 AM 7702 Marwood Dr

09:06 AM 7313 ROSELYNN CT

09:11 AM 5902 CLOVERLEAF AVE

BUS F64
07:37 AM 2904 TESTWAY AVE

07:55 AM 15733 Livingston Rd

08:21 AM 5902 TERENCE DR

08:28 AM 6802 FULFORD ST

08:42 AM 15414 PULASKI RD

08:45 AM 7104 Battle Field Loop

08:48 AM 15303 Paoli Ct

BUS F66
08:11 AM 6100 ACCOKEEK RD

08:19 AM 6617 ELKTON TER

08:33 AM 12600 New Relief Ter

08:40 AM 11720 REDWOOD DR E



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:27 AM Page 5 of 9

09:00 AM 8103 MIKE SHAPIRO DR

BUS H60
08:20 AM 9303 LOCKSLEY RD

08:29 AM 5 Alexandria OVERLOOK

08:42 AM 1161 Marcy Ave

08:57 AM 3206 Curtis Dr

09:04 AM 4861 Saint Barnabas Rd

BUS T03
08:39 AM 10800 Brookes Reserve Rd

BUS T05
08:47 AM 6309 BRINKLEY CT

08:52 AM 7106 WESTHAVEN DR

08:55 AM 7100 Berkshire Dr

09:05 AM 8301 Thunder Ct

BUS T69
08:10 AM 12104 Northwood Dr

08:14 AM 12203 WESTVIEW DR

08:19 AM 8912 WOODSTOCK DR W

08:25 AM 12213 MCCULLAGH CT

08:38 AM 11604 Capstan Dr

08:54 AM 10603 CHICKORY CT

09:01 AM 7500 GAMBIER DR

BUS V08
08:25 AM Old Silver Hill Rd & Parkland Ct

08:28 AM 6606 Atwood St

08:35 AM 2208 Ode Rd

08:44 AM 4407 Rena Rd

08:50 AM 3915 DONNELL DR

08:56 AM 6122 Surrey Square Ln

09:04 AM 3306 Swann Rd

BUS X65
08:07 AM 5604 Walter Herrera Way

08:19 AM 6403 Blue Sage Ln

08:30 AM 7304 CHEW RD

08:48 AM 10019 Behun Dr

09:00 AM 8306 Sweeney Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:27 AM Page 6 of 9

Stephen Decatur Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 818
04:29 PM Manor Circle Dr & Springbrook Ln

04:34 PM 8313 Schultz Rd

04:36 PM 8511 Schultz Rd

04:40 PM 8501 Schultz Rd

04:45 PM 8312 Schultz Rd

04:49 PM 8316 SHULTZ RD

04:53 PM Keebler Dr & Woodley Rd

04:57 PM Woodyard Station Rd & Darter Way

04:59 PM 9024 Old Branch Ave

BUS 821
04:36 PM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

04:39 PM 8600 Mike Shapiro Dr

04:42 PM SHEILA LA AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

04:44 PM 8606 Woodyard Rd

04:47 PM 8614 Woodyard Rd

04:51 PM Clinton Vista Ln & Marquis Ln

04:52 PM Jordan Ln & Simpson Ln

BUS 824
04:37 PM Killarney St & McGuire Way

04:40 PM 10508 Brandywine Rd

04:45 PM Brooke Jane Dr & Shirl Ct

04:48 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

04:50 PM Dragoo Pl & Thrift Rd

BUS 826
04:27 PM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

04:29 PM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

04:30 PM 5718 Kirby Rd

04:34 PM 6100 KIRBY RD

04:37 PM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

04:39 PM 6206 Kirby Rd

04:43 PM 7205 Old Branch Ave

04:47 PM 7113 Old Branch Ave

04:51 PM 7109 Old Branch Ave

04:56 PM Old Branch Ave & Tarquin Ave

04:58 PM 6811 OLD BRANCH AVE

05:02 PM Coolridge Dr & Old Branch Ave

BUS 829
04:33 PM WOODYARD RD AND AUTUMN WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:27 AM Page 7 of 9

04:35 PM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

04:41 PM Drum Point Ln @ Ent Fox Run Park

04:43 PM Foxhall Rd & Banleigh Ln

04:45 PM Dangerfield Rd & Sonar Rd

04:47 PM Dangerfield Rd & Lohr Ln

BUS 830
04:33 PM Glen Haven Ave & Glenview Dr

04:35 PM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

04:37 PM 9535 Temple Hill Rd

04:42 PM Oahu St & Temple Hill Rd

04:43 PM Temple Hill Rd & Woodelves Way

04:47 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

04:53 PM 8601 Temple Hill Rd @ Mailboxes

BUS 831
04:31 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

04:35 PM Craig Ln & Hale Dr

04:40 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

04:46 PM 9206 Stuart Ln

04:49 PM 9212 Stuart Ln

04:55 PM Quiet Brook Ln & Stuart Ln

04:57 PM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

04:59 PM 9109 Stuart Ln

BUS 832
04:39 PM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

04:41 PM 11308 Penny Ave

04:45 PM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

04:49 PM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

04:51 PM 11304 Brandywine Rd

04:54 PM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

04:56 PM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

05:01 PM 10904 Brandywine Rd

BUS 835
04:33 PM TEMPLE HILL RD AND KIRBYWOOD ST

04:38 PM 8214 Temple Hill Rd

04:45 PM Temple Hill Rd & Gue St

04:49 PM Plata St & Shannan Dr

04:51 PM Salima St & Temple Hill Rd

04:53 PM Badger Ave & Temple Hill Rd

04:57 PM 9504 Temple Hill Rd

05:03 PM 9516 Temple Hill Rd

05:08 PM 9708 Temple Hill Rd

05:14 PM Greenfield Ln & Riga St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:27 AM Page 8 of 9

05:18 PM Bradley Ln & Old Branch Ave

05:21 PM 8811 Old Branch Ave

05:22 PM Chad Way & Hardesty Dr

BUS 839
04:36 PM Delancey St & Piscataway Rd

04:37 PM 11109 Piscataway Rd

04:40 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

04:43 PM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

04:58 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Brendan Ave

05:02 PM 10901 Tippett Rd

05:11 PM Mary Catherine Dr & Piscataway Rd

05:21 PM 11801 Thrift Rd

05:26 PM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

05:33 PM 11400 Tippett Rd

BUS 840
04:38 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

04:40 PM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

04:42 PM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

BUS 848
04:35 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

04:37 PM Fawn Crossing Way & Wooden Bridge Ln

04:41 PM Armor Dr & Hellen Lee Dr

04:44 PM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

04:47 PM Spell Rd & Thrift Rd

04:49 PM 10200 Brandywine Rd

04:52 PM Addie Ct & Brandywine Rd

04:54 PM Danner Dr & Thrift Rd & Waldon Woods ES Driveway

BUS 853
04:29 PM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

04:33 PM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

04:38 PM Bellefonte Ln & Colonial Ln

04:41 PM 8119 Woodyard Rd

BUS 854
04:32 PM W Perimeter Rd & Yuma Rd

04:33 PM 4700 YUMA RD @ DAYCARE

04:37 PM Atlanta Ave & Spruce Ct

04:39 PM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR

04:41 PM California Ave & Menoher Dr

04:45 PM Virginia Ave & Bennett Ct

04:47 PM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

04:50 PM Fairway Dr & Yuma Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:04:27 AM Page 9 of 9

04:53 PM 4280 Washington Dr

04:57 PM 6443 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

05:01 PM 8002 Malcolm Rd

05:03 PM 7979 Malcolm Rd

BUS 857
04:33 PM Garden Dr & Pella Pl

04:35 PM 9258 Piscataway Rd

04:38 PM Hardesty Dr & Piscataway Rd & Surratts Village Dr

04:39 PM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

04:45 PM Brandywine Rd & Horseshoe Rd

04:50 PM 9502 Brandywine Rd

04:55 PM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

BUS 860
04:38 PM Firethorn Dr & Hospital Dr

04:41 PM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

04:45 PM Surratts Rd & Valley Rd

04:48 PM 7904 Surratts Rd

04:53 PM Condy Ct & Kittama Dr & Wannis Ct

04:54 PM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

05:04 PM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

05:14 PM Milligan Ln & Surratts Manor Dr


